PRODUCT INFORMATION
Meat Processing Machines
FLX130-220627-Rev001-DS-en
Stand Meat Grinder – FLX130-400 model
 Stand grinder with housing made of
stainless steel
 Cutter set, worm, cylinder and filler tray in
stainless steel
 Large funnel, Ø 115 mm, with hand
protection
 Removable filler tray for thorough cleaning
 With coded micro switch
 With 5-piece-Unger-cutting set: pre-cutter,
two cutters, two perforated discs (Ø 4,5 mm
and 7,8 mm)
 Heavy duty motor with reverse switch
 Optionally with mobile base
Technical Specifications
Model FLX130-400
Art. No. 4329
Perforated disks Ø 130 mm
Capacity up to1 1,200 kg/h
Dimensions (WxDxH) 400 x 730 x 930 mm
Dead Weight 112 kg
Power rating 5.25 kW
Type of current 400 V
Technical modifications might be due to technical improvements.
1 Actual capacity depending on the size and quality of the pieces of meat.